 MODEL
 DISPLAY DEVICE
 BANDWIDTH
 CHANNELS
SAMPLE RATE
  RECORD LENGTH
 SD Card Slot
Standard USB Device

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
GDS-1000 Series is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and originally designed to meet educational and industrial
requirements without specializing in DSO features. This series provides four selective  bandwidths of  25MHz, 40MHz,
60MHz, and 100MHz. Together with innovative human machine interface design plus an "A+" class  I *   TFT color LCD
display without any defect pixel, users will enjoy better measurement experience!
Besides, the requirement of measuring data exchange and analysis is intergraded into the GDS-1000 series. The

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
GDS-1000 Series is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and originally designed to meet educational and industrial
requirements without specializing in DSO features. This series provides four selective  bandwidths of  25MHz, 40MHz,
60MHz, and 100MHz. Together with innovative human machine interface design plus an "A+" class  I *   TFT color LCD
display without any defect pixel, users will enjoy better measurement experience!
Besides, the requirement of measuring data exchange and analysis is intergraded into the GDS-1000 series. The

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
GDS-1000 Series is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and originally designed to meet educational and industrial
requirements without specializing in DSO features. This series provides four selective  bandwidths of  25MHz, 40MHz,
60MHz, and 100MHz. Together with innovative human machine interface design plus an "A+" class  I *   TFT color LCD
display without any defect pixel, users will enjoy better measurement experience!
Besides, the requirement of measuring data exchange and analysis is intergraded into the GDS-1000 series. The

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
GDS-1000 Series is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and originally designed to meet educational and industrial
requirements without specializing in DSO features. This series provides four selective  bandwidths of  25MHz, 40MHz,
60MHz, and 100MHz. Together with innovative human machine interface design plus an "A+" class  I *   TFT color LCD
display without any defect pixel, users will enjoy better measurement experience!
Besides, the requirement of measuring data exchange and analysis is intergraded into the GDS-1000 series. The

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
GDS-1000 Series is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and originally designed to meet educational and industrial
requirements without specializing in DSO features. This series provides four selective  bandwidths of  25MHz, 40MHz,
60MHz, and 100MHz. Together with innovative human machine interface design plus an "A+" class  I *   TFT color LCD
display without any defect pixel, users will enjoy better measurement experience!
Besides, the requirement of measuring data exchange and analysis is intergraded into the GDS-1000 series. The

Probe-GTP-060A-4 : 60MHz ( 10 : 1/1 :1 ) Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-1022/1042 (one per channel)
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDS-1022  25MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1042  40MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-1102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GTL-242  USB Cable, USB 1.1 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
Optional Accessories
GDS-1000 Series is a general purpose 2-channel oscilloscope and originally designed to meet educational and industrial
requirements without specializing in DSO features. This series provides four selective  bandwidths of  25MHz, 40MHz,
60MHz, and 100MHz. Together with innovative human machine interface design plus an "A+" class  I *   TFT color LCD
display without any defect pixel, users will enjoy better measurement experience!
Besides, the requirement of measuring data exchange and analysis is intergraded into the GDS-1000 series. The